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ESI 1. Scheme of the Electrochemical Cell
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ESI 2. UV-Vis spectra of the prepared gold nanoparticles (red line), copper nanoparticles (black
line), and Cu@Au nanoparticles (blue line).



(a)

W0
5
10
5
10
S5
o - -III |II -
S 6 7 8 9

4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Particle
Numbers

Diameter (nm})

70
(b)
&0
0
nE w0
20
fE 30
Z
20
10
o | l I H =
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 g L] 10 11

Diameter (nm)

(©)

2

20

15

10

o ! II Ill..
3 6 7

o 1 2 4 5 3 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Diameter (nm)

Particle
Numbers

ESI 3. Particle Distributions of (a) gold, (b) copper, and (c) Au@Cu nanoparticles from TEM
measurements, determined by using ImeJ software
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ESI 4. EDX spectra of CUu@Au nanoparticles, measured together with TEM



ESI 5. SEM Images of the surface of boron-doped diamond modified with Cu@Au nanoparticles
(a), gold nanoparticles (b), and copper nanoparticles (c).






